
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
22 
23 
88 

777 
71 
10 
25 
51 

Name 
Christian CECCHERELLI 
Michael BERNARDI 
Tommaso CAVADINI 
Flavio Massimo PICCOLO 
Ivan BOLARO HERNANDEZ 
Davide CONTE 
Bence KELSKES GABOR 
Angelo TAGLIARINI 

Model/Engine 
CS 

PHANTOM 
CS 

RMU 

Class 
Premini 
Premini 
Premini 
Premini 
Premini 
Premini 
Premini 
Premini 

In Lap 
2 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
2 
5 

Best Tm 
1:22.483 
1:22.931 
1:22.972 
1:23.440 
1:24.249 
1:24.780 
1:25.250 
1:25.966 

Diff 

0.448 
0.489 
0.957 
1.766 
2.297 
2.767 
3.483 

Gap 

0.448 
0.041 
0.468 
0.809 
0.531 
0.470 
0.716 

Best Speed 
90,695 
90,205 
90,161 
89,655 
88,794 
88,238 
87,751 
87,020 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2017 12:53:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
PRE MINIGP 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:41:23 

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km 

17/06/2017 12:23 


